Textile Goods

SUBLIMATION Price

11" X 15" Image $16.00
11" X 15" Image $15.00
11" X 7.5" Image $8.00
11" X 7.5" Image $7.50
5" x 7.5" Image $4.00
5" x 7.5" Image $3.00
Per Application $1.50
Per Application $1.00

Textile Goods

Vinyl HTV Price

Character 1" $0.25
Character 1" $0.15
Character 2" $0.50
Character 2" $0.40
Character 3" $1.00
Character 3" $0.90
Character 4" $1.70
Character 4" $1.50
Character 6" $3.50
Character 6" $3.25
Character 8" $7.00
Character 8" $6.50
Character 10" $7.75
Character 10" $7.25
Image Cubic Inch $0.25
Image Cubic Inch $0.15
Per Application $2.50

Per Application $2.00

Quantity
1-50
51-99
2-50
51-99
4-50
51-99
1-50
51-99

Quantity
1-50
51-99
1-50
51-99
1-50
51-99
1-50
51-99
1-50
51-99
1-50
51-99
1-50
51-99
1-50
51-99
1-50
51-99



Plates / Mugs / Substrates

SUBLIMATION
11" X 15" Image
11" X 15" Image
11" X 7.5" Image
11" X 7.5" Image
5" x 7.5" Image
5" x 7.5" Image
Per Application
Per Application

Vinyl Permanent
Character 1"
Character 1"
Character 2"
Character 2"
Character 3"
Character 3"
Character 4"
Character 4"
Character 6"
Character 6"
Character 8"
Character 8"
Character 10"
Character 10"
Image Cubic Inch
Image Cubic Inch
Per Application
Per Application

Price
$16.00
$15.00

$8.00
$7.50
$4.00
$3.00
$1.50
$1.00

Signs
Price
$0.15
$0.10
$0.25
$0.15
$0.50
$0.40
$1.00
$0.90
$1.70
$1.50
$3.50
$3.25
$7.00
$6.50
$0.15
$0.10
$3.00
$2.50

Quantity
1-50
51-99
2-50
51-99
4-50
51-99
1-50
51-99

Quantity
1-50
51-99
1-50
51-99
1-50
51-99
1-50
51-99
1-50
51-99
1-50
51-99
1-50
51-99
1-50
51-99
1-50
51-99



Screen Printing
Screen Setup
Divided into First Order
Single Project

Single Color $30.00 1-50
Single Color $25.00 51-99
Customer Owned One Time Charge
Single Color $50.00

Color Matching (if required)
Single Color $20.00

Per Application $5.00 1-50
Per Application $4.50 51-99

Application Description

Textile Goods
Sublimation and HTV
1 Application is each 15" x 15" area
of Garment and/or Each Side of

Signs
Vinyl Permanent
1 Application is Each color of Vinyl



and/or Each Image color per side of
Sign

Screen Printing
1 Application is Each color and/or
Each Side of Item
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