Textile Goods

SUBLIMATION	Price	Quantity
11" X 15" Image	\$16.00	1-50
11" X 15" Image	\$15.00	51-99
11" X 7.5" Image	\$8.00	2-50
11" X 7.5" Image	\$7.50	51-99
5" x 7.5" Image	\$4.00	4-50
5" x 7.5" Image	\$3.00	51-99
Per Application	\$1.50	1-50
Per Application	\$1.00	51-99

Textile Goods

Vinyl HTV	Price	Quantity
Character 1"	\$0.25	1-50
Character 1"	\$0.15	51-99
Character 2"	\$0.50	1-50
Character 2"	\$0.40	51-99
Character 3"	\$1.00	1-50
Character 3"	\$0.90	51-99
Character 4"	\$1.70	1-50
Character 4"	\$1.50	51-99
Character 6"	\$3.50	1-50
Character 6"	\$3.25	51-99
Character 8"	\$7.00	1-50
Character 8"	\$6.50	51-99
Character 10"	\$7.75	1-50
Character 10"	\$7.25	51-99
Image Cubic Inch	\$0.25	1-50
Image Cubic Inch	\$0.15	51-99
Per Application	\$2.50	1-50
Per Application	\$2.00	51-99

Plates / Mugs / Substrates

SUBLIMATION	Price	Quantity
11" X 15" Image	\$16.00	1-50
11" X 15" Image	\$15.00	51-99
11" X 7.5" Image	\$8.00	2-50
11" X 7.5" Image	\$7.50	51-99
5" x 7.5" Image	\$4.00	4-50
5" x 7.5" Image	\$3.00	51-99
Per Application	\$1.50	1-50
Per Application	\$1.00	51-99

Signs

Vinyl Permanent	Price	Quantity
Character 1"	\$0.15	1-50
Character 1"	\$0.10	51-99
Character 2"	\$0.25	1-50
Character 2"	\$0.15	51-99
Character 3"	\$0.50	1-50
Character 3"	\$0.40	51-99
Character 4"	\$1.00	1-50
Character 4"	\$0.90	51-99
Character 6"	\$1.70	1-50
Character 6"	\$1.50	51-99
Character 8"	\$3.50	1-50
Character 8"	\$3.25	51-99
Character 10"	\$7.00	1-50
Character 10"	\$6.50	51-99
Image Cubic Inch	\$0.15	1-50
Image Cubic Inch	\$0.10	51-99
Per Application	\$3.00	1-50
Per Application	\$2.50	51-99

Screen Printing

Screen Setup

Divided into First Order

Single Project

Per Application

Single Color	\$30.00 1-50	
Single Color	\$25.00 51-99	
Customer Owned	One Time Charge	
Single Color	\$50.00	
Color Matching	(if required)	
Single Color	\$20.00	
Per Application	\$5.00 1-50	

\$4.50 51-99

Application Description

Textile Goods

Sublimation and HTV

1 Application is each 15" x 15" area of Garment and/or Each Side of

Signs

Vinyl Permanent

1 Application is Each color of Vinyl

and/or Each Image color per side of Sign

Screen Printing

1 Application is Each color and/or Each Side of Item